PREMI DI PRODUTTIV ITA' EROGATI PER L'ANNO 2020

COMPENSO
COGNOME NOME PRODUTTIVITA'
COLLETTIVA

- €

2.117,34 €

652,36 €

2.117,34 €

279,93 €

846,94 €

846,94 €

846,94 €

141,16 €
4.234,69 €

705,79 €

588,15 €

1.411,56 €

460,01 €

347,28 €

846,94 €

846,94 €

716,22 €

TOTALE

18.006,53 €

ONERI RIFLESSI
CPDEL 4.285,56 €
IRAP 1.530,56 €



